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240.313.2460

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 10/1/2022 Through 10/31/2022

Construction Type

Commercial
Church

Totals:
Commercial
Farm Building
Church

Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Mobile Home Replacement
Solar Panels

Short Term Rentals
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Swimming Pool
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type
Sign
Solar Panels
Commercial
Totals:
Sign
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Garage-Carport
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:
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Sq Feet
4,126

4,126
893
1,830

2,723
47

98
145

9,636
1,366
1,728

12,730
23,035
7,506
2,000

32,541

Sq Feet
30

800
830
40

40
140
140
448
448
1,349
1,349
1,088
1,088

Valuation

$1,673,825
$10,000
$1,683,825
$59,500
$125,000
$1,000
$185,500
$19,310
$57,000
$76,310

$1,081,940
$96,090
$51,000
$34,000

$1,263,030
$3,564,363
$280,000
$40,000
$60,000
$3,944,363

Valuation

$3,000
$18,144
$2,000,000
$2,021,144
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$8,000
$8,000
$36,000
$36,000
$50,000
$50,000

-:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$6,903.60
$165.00
$7,068.60
$2,767.95
$2,269.50
$165.00
$5,202.45
$244.90
$339.90
$584.80
$50.00
$50.00

$4,699.52
$902.40
$595.30
$100.00
$0.00
$6,297.22
$39,122.00
$1,220.60
$296.00
$205.00
$40,843.60
$300.00
$300.00

Fees Paid

$62.25
$0.00
$0.00
$62.25
$0.00
$0.00
$94.00
$94.00
$124.80
$124.80
$294.90
$294.90
$328.20
$328.20



